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VOLLEYBALL FINAL RANKING

RANK SCHOOL

1 UMAK

2 CEU

3 PWU

4 SBCA

5 UA&P

MYTHICAL 6

Best Spiker #6 CEU
Best Setter #11 UMAK
Best Receiver #11 SBCA
Best Libero #1 PWU
Best Server #3 CEU
Best Blocker #3 UMAK
MVP #11 UMAK

Requiron, Joven
Trinidad, Mark Anthony
Santos, John Gabriel
Quindao, Javen

Solis, Julianne Miguel
Ferrer, Artemio

Trinidad, Mark Anthony



